

MILLION MILE RING STEWARDS CLUB

PtHA
THE COLOR BREED.

Office Use Only

7330 NW 23rd Street • Bethany, OK 73008 Phone: 405-491-0111 Fax: 405-787-0773 • www.Pinto.org

Million Mile Ring Steward Club

The Pinto Horse Association® believes in honoring Ring Stewards that have impacted the horse industry through their dedication in helping the judges and exhibitors at the horse shows. Only current PtHA® judges may nominate a Ring Steward for this award. Nominations will be accepted yearly and must be postmarked by December 1st. The award will be presented at the following Pinto World Championship® Show.

Criteria:

- May be living or deceased.
- Must have been a Ring Steward for 10 years or more
- Must have Ring Steward a minimum of 50 horse shows
- May be active or retired
- · Show superior industry standards and demonstrate extraordinary contributions to the judges and horse shows they work

Name of Nominee:		PtHA Membership No.:		
Date of Birth:	Active/Retired:			
Please fill out if Nominee is Deceased				
Date of Death:	Contact Name:			
Address:	_ City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone: ()	Email: _			
Please attach all of the following information that is applicable:				
• Honors, awards or achievements				
• Major horse shows worked as Ring Steward				
• Other supporting information				
• Must be postmarked by December 1st				
Nominated By:		PtHA Membership N	No.:	
Address:	_ City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone: ()	Email: _			
Signature of Nominator:		Date:		

Return to:

Pinto Horse Association®
Kim Hall, PtHA® Judges Coordinator
7330 NW 23rd Street
Bethany, OK 73008